15PIPE
Single Wall
3" - 24" HIGHWAY SINGLE WALL
SINGLE WALL PIPE
HIGHWAY
INSIDE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
3" (75mm) 3.6" (91mm) 250' (75m)
Plain 03400250H
Perf 03410250H
4" (100mm) 4.6" (117mm)
250' (75m)
Plain 04400250H
Perf 04410250H
250' (75m)
Perf/wrap
04430250H
3200' (960m) 04433200H
6" (150mm) 7.0" (178mm)
100' (30m)
Plain
06400100H
1500' (457m) 06401500H
100' (30m)
Perf
06410100H
1500' (457m) 06411500H
100' (30m)
Perf/wrap
06430100H
1500' (457m) 06431500H
8" (200mm) 9.5" (241mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 08400020H
Perf 08410020H
Perf/wrap 08430020H
10" (250mm) 12.0" (300mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 10400020H
Perf 10410020H
Perf/wrap 10430020H
12" (300mm) 14.2" (361mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 12400020H
Perf 12410020H
Perf/wrap 12430020H
15" (375mm) 17.7" (450mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 15400020H
Perf 15410020H
Perf/wrap 15430020H
18" (450mm) 21.5" (546mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 18400020H
Perf 18410020H
Perf/wrap 18430020H
24" (600mm) 28.4" (721mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 24400020H
Perf 24410020H
Perf/wrap 24430020H
HIGHWAY PIPE
16
SINGLE WALL PIPE
HEAVY DUTY
PIPE
Single Wall
3" - 10" HEAVY DUTY SINGLE WALL
HEAVY DUTY PIPE
INSIDE DIAMETER STANDARD LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
3" (75mm)
10' (3m)
Plain
03510010H
100' (30m) 03510100H
250' (75m) 03510250H
10' (3m)
Perf
03010010H
100' (30m) 03010100H
250' (75m) 03010250H
5500' (1676m) 03015500H
100' (30m)
Perf/wrap
03730100BSH
250' (75m) 03730250BSH
5500' (1676m) 03735500BSH
4" (100mm)
10' (3m)
Plain
04540010H
100' (30m) 04510100H
250' (75m) 04510250H
3200' (960m) 04803200H
10' (3m)
Perf
04040010H
100' (30m) 04010100H
250' (75m) 04010250H
3200' (960m) 04813200H
100' (30m)
Perf/wrap
04730100BSH
250' (75m) 04730250BSH
3200' (960m) 04733200BSH
5" (125mm)
180' (55m) Plain 05510180H
180' (55m) Perf 05010180H
180' (55m) Perf/wrap 05830180H
2000' (600m) Perf 05012000H
2000' (600m) Perf/wrap 05832000H
6" (150mm)
10' (3m)
Plain
06510010H
20' (6m) 06510020H
100' (30m) 06510100H
1500' (457m) 06511500H
10' (3m)
Perf
06010010H
20' (6m) 06010020H
100' (30m) 06010100H
1500' (457m) 06011500H
100' (30m)
Perf/wrap
06730100BSH
1500' (457m) 06731500BSH
8" (200mm)
20' (6m)
Plain
08510020H
720' (216m) 08510720H
20' (6m)
Perf
08010020H
720' (216m) 08010720H
20' (6m)
Perf/wrap
08730020H
720' (216m) 08730720H
10" (250mm)
490' (150m) Plain 10510490H
490' (150m) Perf 10010490H
490' (150m) Perf/wrap 10730490H
17PIPE
Single Wall
INSIDE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
12" (300mm) 295' (90m)
Plain 12510295H
Perf 12010295H
Perf/wrap 12730295H
12" (300mm) 14.2" (361mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 12510020H
Perf 12010020H
15" (375mm) 17.7" (450mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 15510020H
Perf 15010020H
18" (450mm) 21.5" (546mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 18510020H
Perf 18010020H
24" (600mm) 28.4" (721mm) 20' (6m)
Plain 24510020H
Perf 24010020H
SINGLE WALL PIPE
HEAVY DUTY, CO-EX
4" CO-EX SINGLE WALL
CO-EX PIPE
INSIDE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
4" (100mm) 4.6" (117mm)
100' (30m)
Plain
04070100H
250' (75m) 04070250H
100' (30m)
Perf
04080100H
250' (75m)) 04080250H
3200' (960m) 04083200H
12" - 24" HEAVY DUTY SINGLE WALL
HEAVY DUTY PIPE
18 PIPE
Single Wall
GRAVELLESS PIPE
CHANNEL-FLOW PIPE
4" CHANNEL MUCK SINGLE WALL
INSIDE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
4" (100mm) 4.7" (119mm)
100' (30m)
Perf 3-hole,
360°
04060100H
250' (75m) 04060250H
3200' (960m) 04063200H
250' (75m)
Perf/Wrap
04770250H
2900' (870m) 04772900H
4" CHANNEL-FLOW SINGLE WALL
INSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
4" (100mm)
10' (3m)
Perf 3-hole, 120°
04020010H
100' (30m) 04020100H
250' (75m) 04020250H
10' (3m)
Perf 2-hole, 3/4", 120° 04020010FLH
Perf 2-hole, 1/2", 120° 04020010MIH
10' (3m) Perf 3-hole, 360° 04020010INH
8", 10" GRAVELLESS SINGLE WALL
INSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
8" (200mm)
10' (3m)
Perf/wrap
08710010WCH
20' (6m) 08710020WCH
10" (250mm)
10' (3m)
Perf/wrap
10710010WCH
20' (6m) 10710020WCH
10" GEOFLOW
DIAMETER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
10" (250mm)
Geoflow with wrap 10760010
Geoflow without wrap 10750010
SINGLE WALL PIPE
CHANNEL MUCK, CHANNEL-FLOW ®,
GRAVELLESS, GEOFLOW
CHANNEL MUCK PIPE
GEOFLOW
19PIPE
Single Wall
SMOOTHWALL PIPE
TRIPLE WALL PIPE
3", 4", 6" SMOOTHWALL
SINGLE WALL
DIAMETER AVG. OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
INLINE
PRODUCT CODE
SPIN ON BELL*
3" (75mm)
3.25"
(83mm)
10' (3m)
Plain 03560010 03560010SP
2-hole, 120° 03570010 03570010SP
4" (100mm) 4.215" (107mm) 10' (3m)
Plain 04560010 04560010SP
2-hole, 120° 04570010 04570010SP
3-hole, 120° 5/8" 04580010 04580010SP
3-hole, 120° 3/4" 04580010120 04580010SP120
3-hole, 360° 04580010360 04580010SP360
6" (150mm) 6.275" (159mm) 10' (3m)
Plain 06560010
2-hole, 120° 06570010
3-hole, 120° 06580010
SINGLE WALL PIPE
SMOOTHWALL, TRIPLE WALL
3", 4" TRIPLE WALL
DIAMETER AVG.OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
3" (75mm)
3.25"
(83mm)
10' (3m)
Plain 0355-0010
2-hole 0352-0010
4" (100mm)
4.215"
(107mm)
10' (3m)
Plain 0455-0010
2-hole 0452-0010
3-hole 0453-0010
*LIMITED GEOGRAPHIC AVAILABILITY. Contact your local sales representative for availability.
20
SINGLE WALL PIPE
TURF FLOW ®, POST-TENSIONING DUCT,
GRAIN-AIRE ®
POST-TENSIONING DUCT
POST-TENSIONING DUCT
DIAMETER STANDARD LENGTH PRODUCT CODE
2" (50mm) 500' (150m) 02510500PTH
GRAIN-AIRE
GRAIN AERATION PIPE
Single Wall Pipe
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
15" (375mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 15840020SW
18" (450mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 18840020SW
Dual Wall Pipe
12" (300mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 12840020
15" (375mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 15840020
18" (450mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 18840020
24" (600mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 24840020
30" (750mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 30840020
36" (900mm) Grain-Aire Pipe 20' L 36840020
Screen Fabric
18" (450mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric, 300' RL 1884HARL
24" (600mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric, 300' RL 2484HARL
Screen Fabric
Sleeve
12" (300mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric Sleeve, 21' L 1284HA
15" (375mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric Sleeve, 21' L 1584HA
18" (450mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric Sleeve, 21' L 1884HA
24" (600mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric Sleeve, 21' L 2484HA
30" (750mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric Sleeve, 21' L 3084HA
36" (900mm) Grain-Aire Screen Fabric Sleeve, 21' L 3684HA
PIPE
Single Wall
TURF FLOW PIPE
2" TURF FLOW SINGLE WALL**
INSIDE
DIAMETER
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
STANDARD
LENGTHS STYLE PRODUCT CODE
2" (50mm) 2.4" (61mm)
25' (7.5m) Plain 02510025
100' (30m)
Plain 02510100H
Wide Slot 02010100H
118' (35.4m)
Wide Slot 02010118H
Wide Slot with Wrap 02730118H
500' (150m) Narrow Slot 02510500NSH
50' (15m) Wide Slot 02010050
300' (91m) Wide Slot 02010300
50' (15m) Plain 02510050
**All prices are F.O.B. Orgin (Findlay, OH).
STEP 1 STEP 2
APPROXIMATELY EVERY 10'
MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON
MOISTURE CONTENT AND DENSITY OF GRAIN
ALLOW EXCESS OF
FILTER FABRIC TO LIE
FLAT ON GROUND
CENTER FILTER FABRIC
OVER CROWN OF PIPE
SHOVEL GRAIN ONTO THE EXCESS
FILTER FABRIC TO INSURE THE
FABRIC DOES NOT SHIFT
STEP 1 STEP 2
APPROXIMATELY EVERY 10'
MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON
MOISTURE CONTENT AND DENSITY OF GRAIN
ALLOW EXCESS OF
FILTER FABRIC TO LIE
FLAT ON GROUND
CENTER FILTER FABRIC
OVER CROWN OF PIPE
SHOVEL GRAIN ONTO THE EXCESS
FILTER FABRIC TO INSURE THE
FABRIC DOES NOT SHIFT
Grain-AIRE  PIPE